Parish

Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa
Solicitor Performance Analysis
2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of

Pledges/Gifts

Goal

Over(Under) % of Donors

Christ The King Church

Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)

Church of St. Mary

Church of the Madalene

Church of the Resurrection

Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)

Holy Family Cathedral

Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)

Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)
No Parish Registration

Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Petet
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)

Sacred Heart Church (Miami)

Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)

Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)

Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)

Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)

San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)

St. Agnes Church (Antlers)

St. Ann Church (Shidler)

St. Ann Church (Welch)

St. Anne Church (B.A.)

St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)

$345,774.66
$171,016.12
$207,516.00
$68,326.00
$57,341.99
$16,362.50
$182,051.97
$3,910.00
$6,710.00
$2,180.00
$8,526.00
$5,457.88
$28,512.10
$2,858.00
$5,092.00
$8,209.00
$850.00
$14,010.00
$47,500.50
$7,740.00
$4,040.00
$0.00
$988.70
$5,620.00
$15.00
$290.00
$106,031.00
$11,687.00

$267,000.00
$167,000.00
$276,000.00
$89,000.00
$36,000.00
$15,000.00
$109,000.00
$16,000.00
$19,000.00
$9,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$58,000.00
$4,000.00
$23,000.00
$33,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$700.00
$1,200.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$100,000.00
$12,000.00

$78,774.66
$4,016.12
($68,484.00)
($20,674.00)
$21,341.99
$1,362.50
$73,051.97
($12,090.00)
($12,290.00)
($6,820.00)
($4,474.00)
($7,542.12)
$28,512.10
($5,142.00)
($1,908.00)
($49,791.00)
($3,150.00)
($8,990.00)
$14,500.50
($12,260.00)
($960.00)
($700.00)
($211.30)
($380.00)
($1,985.00)
($1,710.00)
$6,031.00
($313.00)

178
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221
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20
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12
13
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12
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13
13
8
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61
40
10

14

182
34
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Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church

Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)

Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)
Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)
Henry Church (Owasso)

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)

John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)
Joseph Church (Bristow)

Joseph Church (Cleveland)

Joseph Church (Hominy)

Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)

Joseph Church (Stigler)

Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)

Joseph Vietnamese Parish
Jude Church (Boswell)

Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)
Mark Church (Pryor)
Mary Church (Barnsdall)

$1,891.00
$285,399.56

$23,124.00
$15,842.00
$4,215.00
$3,758.00
$55,649.00
$17,659.81
$779.00
$16,228.00
$29,265.00
$2,690.00
$2,712.00
$2,382.00
$136,600.06
$70,580.30
$22,206.00
$59,189.95
$24,715.00
$775.00
$2,700.00
$1,275.00
$4,190.00
$2,237.00
$818.00
$6,424.00
$31,120.50
$3,753.00
$330.00

$9,132.00
$2,847.00

$511.00
$11,116.35
$2,005.00

$10,000.00
$268,000.00

$23,000.00
$29,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,000.00
$43,000.00
$4,000.00
$31,000.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$48,000.00
$9,000.00
$137,000.00
$79,000.00
$27,000.00
$75,000.00
$29,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$68,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$11,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$21,000.00
$2,000.00

($8,109.00)
$17,399.56

$124.00
($13,158.00)
($785.00)
($1,242.00)
($2,351.00)
($25,340.19)
($3,221.00)
($14,772.00)
$15,265.00
($10,310.00)
($45,288.00)
($6,618.00)
($399.94)
($8,419.70)
($4,794.00)
($15,810.05)
($4,285.00)
($2,225.00)
($1,300.00)
($3,725.00)
($3,810.00)
$237.00
($2,182.00)
($8,576.00)
($36,879.50)
$753.00
($2,670.00)
($1,868.00)
($153.00)
($1,489.00)
($9,883.65)
$5.00
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28
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13
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10



St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,710.33 $6,000.00 ($4,289.67) 5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $5,415.00 $4,000.00 $1,415.00 17
St. Monica Church $3,165.00 $11,000.00 ($7,835.00) 13
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $4,380.00 $1,000.00 $3,380.00 12
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $20,119.00 $28,000.00 ($7,881.00) 40
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $3,270.00 $9,000.00 ($5,730.00) 10
St. Philip Neri University Parish $1,600.00 $500.00 $1,100.00 2
St. Pius X Church $86,447.33 $128,000.00 ($41,552.67) 152
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $949.00 $1,000.00 ($51.00) 8
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $860.00 $2,000.00 ($1,140.00) 4
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $14,528.00 $30,000.00 ($15,472.00) 27
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $2,240.00 $0.00 $2,240.00 3
St. Thomas More Church $39,266.20 $59,000.00 ($19,733.80) 32
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $2,375.00 $5,000.00 ($2,625.00) 6
St. William Church (Durant) $8,270.00 $10,000.00 ($1,730.00) 29
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $5,470.01 $36,000.00 ($30,529.99) 15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $7,115.00 $16,000.00 ($8,885.00) 16
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $5,060.00 $9,000.00 ($3,940.00) 15

$2,384,975.82  $2,726,400.00  ($341,424.18) 3,200



