Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa Solicitor Performance Analysis

2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$345,774.66	\$267,000.00	\$78,774.66	178
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$171,016.12	\$167,000.00	\$4,016.12	253
Church of St. Mary	\$207,516.00	\$276,000.00	(\$68,484.00)	221
Church of the Madalene	\$68,326.00	\$89,000.00	(\$20,674.00)	83
Church of the Resurrection	\$57,341.99	\$36,000.00	\$21,341.99	81
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$16,362.50	\$15,000.00	\$1,362.50	20
Holy Family Cathedral	\$182,051.97	\$109,000.00	\$73,051.97	162
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$3,910.00	\$16,000.00	(\$12,090.00)	12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$6,710.00	\$19,000.00	(\$12,290.00)	13
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$2,180.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,820.00)	14
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$8,526.00	\$13,000.00	(\$4,474.00)	15
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$5,457.88	\$13,000.00	(\$7,542.12)	12
No Parish Registration	\$28,512.10	\$0.00	\$28,512.10	54
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$2,858.00	\$8,000.00	(\$5,142.00)	16
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$5,092.00	\$7,000.00	(\$1,908.00)	13
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter	\$8,209.00	\$58,000.00	(\$49,791.00)	13
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$850.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,150.00)	8
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$14,010.00	\$23,000.00	(\$8,990.00)	28
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)	\$47,500.50	\$33,000.00	\$14,500.50	61
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$7,740.00	\$20,000.00	(\$12,260.00)	40
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$4,040.00	\$5,000.00	(\$960.00)	10
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$0.00	\$700.00	(\$700.00)	0
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$988.70	\$1,200.00	(\$211.30)	4
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$5,620.00	\$6,000.00	(\$380.00)	14
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$15.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,985.00)	1
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$290.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,710.00)	3
St. Anne Church (B.A.)	\$106,031.00	\$100,000.00	\$6,031.00	182
St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$11,687.00	\$12,000.00	(\$313.00)	34

St. Augustine Church	\$1,891.00	\$10,000.00	(\$8,109.00)	8
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$285,399.56	\$268,000.00	\$17,399.56	311
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$23,124.00	\$23,000.00	\$124.00	28
St. Catherine Church	\$15,842.00	\$29,000.00	(\$13,158.00)	53
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$4,215.00	\$5,000.00	(\$785.00)	13
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$3,758.00	\$5,000.00	(\$1,242.00)	8
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$55,649.00	\$58,000.00	(\$2,351.00)	93
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$17,659.81	\$43,000.00	(\$25,340.19)	51
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$779.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,221.00)	5
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$16,228.00	\$31,000.00	(\$14,772.00)	48
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$29,265.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,265.00	23
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$2,690.00	\$13,000.00	(\$10,310.00)	10
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$2,712.00	\$48,000.00	(\$45,288.00)	9
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$2,382.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,618.00)	13
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$136,600.06	\$137,000.00	(\$399.94)	136
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$70,580.30	\$79,000.00	(\$8,419.70)	121
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$22,206.00	\$27,000.00	(\$4,794.00)	45
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville	\$59,189.95	\$75,000.00	(\$15,810.05)	68
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$24,715.00	\$29,000.00	(\$4,285.00)	47
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$775.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,225.00)	3
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$2,700.00	\$4,000.00	(\$1,300.00)	2
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$1,275.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,725.00)	9
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$4,190.00	\$8,000.00	(\$3,810.00)	10
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$2,237.00	\$2,000.00	\$237.00	4
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$818.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,182.00)	5
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$6,424.00	\$15,000.00	(\$8,576.00)	21
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$31,120.50	\$68,000.00	(\$36,879.50)	92
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$3,753.00	\$3,000.00	\$753.00	5
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$330.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,670.00)	2
St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish	\$9,132.00	\$11,000.00	(\$1,868.00)	26
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$2,847.00	\$3,000.00	(\$153.00)	6
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$511.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,489.00)	5
St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$11,116.35	\$21,000.00	(\$9,883.65)	24
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$2,005.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	10

	\$2,384,975.82	\$2,726,400.00	(\$341,424.18)	3,200
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$5,060.00	\$9,000.00	(\$3,940.00)	15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$7,115.00	\$16,000.00	(\$8,885.00)	16
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$5,470.01	\$36,000.00	(\$30,529.99)	15
St. William Church (Durant)	\$8,270.00	\$10,000.00	(\$1,730.00)	29
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$2,375.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,625.00)	6
St. Thomas More Church	\$39,266.20	\$59,000.00	(\$19,733.80)	32
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church	\$2,240.00	\$0.00	\$2,240.00	3
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$14,528.00	\$30,000.00	(\$15,472.00)	27
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$860.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,140.00)	4
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$949.00	\$1,000.00	(\$51.00)	8
St. Pius X Church	\$86,447.33	\$128,000.00	(\$41,552.67)	152
St. Philip Neri University Parish	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	2
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$3,270.00	\$9,000.00	(\$5,730.00)	10
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$20,119.00	\$28,000.00	(\$7,881.00)	40
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$4,380.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,380.00	12
St. Monica Church	\$3,165.00	\$11,000.00	(\$7,835.00)	13
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$5,415.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,415.00	17
St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,710.33	\$6,000.00	(\$4,289.67)	5